
Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Carreira Margaux

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
001A

R PI

15m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 6 20 20 0 0

2 10 9 7 26 46 1 1

3 8 8 6 22 68 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 93 0 1

5 9 7 M 16 109 0 1

6 9 8 7 24 133 0 1

7 9 9 8 26 159 0 2

8 9 9 7 25 184 0 2

9 10 9 7 26 210 1 1

10 10 9 7 26 236 1 1

Total 236 3 10

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Carreira Margaux

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
001A

R PI

15m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 5 19 19 0 0

2 10 10 9 29 48 2 1

3 10 10 8 28 76 2 0

4 10 9 8 27 103 1 1

5 9 7 7 23 126 0 1

6 10 9 4 23 149 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 176 1 1

8 9 9 7 25 201 0 2

9 10 10 9 29 230 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 257 1 1

Total 257 10 9

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Michlig Laura

Pays: 150 - OW Bogenschützenverein Gampel
002A
BB MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 4 4 15 15 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 34 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 58 0 1

4 9 8 8 25 83 0 1

5 9 9 3 21 104 0 2

6 8 7 6 21 125 0 0

7 5 4 4 13 138 0 0

8 6 6 3 15 153 0 0

9 7 7 5 19 172 0 0

10 7 5 4 16 188 0 0

Total 188 0 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Michlig Laura

Pays: 150 - OW Bogenschützenverein Gampel
002A
BB MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 9 6 6 21 42 0 1

3 9 9 4 22 64 0 2

4 7 7 4 18 82 0 0

5 8 8 5 21 103 0 0

6 8 5 3 16 119 0 0

7 8 5 2 15 134 0 0

8 9 9 6 24 158 0 2

9 8 4 2 14 172 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 194 0 0

Total 194 0 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Giannakopoulos Nayla

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
002B

R MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 85 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 3

5 9 8 8 25 137 0 1

6 10 10 10 30 167 3 0

7 9 9 8 26 193 0 2

8 9 9 9 27 220 0 3

9 10 9 8 27 247 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 274 1 1

Total 274 10 14

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Giannakopoulos Nayla

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
002B

R MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 1

2 10 9 9 28 51 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 79 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 106 0 3

5 9 9 8 26 132 0 2

6 10 10 8 28 160 2 0

7 9 9 8 26 186 0 2

8 10 9 9 28 214 1 2

9 10 9 7 26 240 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 267 1 1

Total 267 8 14

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Rechberger Antonio

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
002C
BB MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 10 10 7 27 81 2 0

4 8 6 6 20 101 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 130 2 1

6 10 9 6 25 155 1 1

7 9 8 5 22 177 0 1

8 10 8 6 24 201 1 0

9 10 9 7 26 227 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 250 0 0

Total 250 8 8

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Rechberger Antonio

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
002C
BB MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 5 21 21 0 0

2 9 8 6 23 44 0 1

3 9 8 5 22 66 0 1

4 10 8 7 25 91 1 0

5 8 8 8 24 115 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 138 0 0

7 9 6 5 20 158 0 1

8 10 6 3 19 177 1 0

9 9 6 4 19 196 0 1

10 9 8 8 25 221 0 1

Total 221 2 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Greber Florian

Pays: 149 - T.A.Neuchâtel   149
002D

R MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 5 3 14 14 0 0

2 6 5 3 14 28 0 0

3 M 10 5 15 43 1 0

4 10 7 6 23 66 1 0

5 9 9 5 23 89 0 2

6 6 5 4 15 104 0 0

7 M M 2 2 106 0 0

8 7 6 M 13 119 0 0

9 9 8 5 22 141 0 1

10 6 6 M 12 153 0 0

Total 153 2 3

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Greber Florian

Pays: 149 - T.A.Neuchâtel   149
002D

R MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 5 3 14 14

2 8 M M 8 22

3 5 3 M 8 30

4 5 2 1 8 38

5 7 5 5 17 55

6 7 5 5 17 72

7 3 M M 3 75

8 8 8 1 17 92

9 6 2 M 8 100

10 4 3 M 7 107

Total 107

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Jenny Coralie

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
003A

R MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 2

5 10 9 8 27 136 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 164 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 193 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 221 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 249 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 276 0 3

Total 276 9 18

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Jenny Coralie

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
003A

R MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 1

2 10 9 9 28 53 1 2

3 10 9 6 25 78 1 1

4 10 10 8 28 106 2 0

5 10 10 9 29 135 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 161 0 2

7 10 9 8 27 188 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 214 0 2

9 10 9 9 28 242 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 270 1 2

Total 270 9 14

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Michellod Nathan

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
003B

R MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 0 3

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 8 7 7 22 105 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 128 0 0

6 10 8 7 25 153 1 0

7 10 9 6 25 178 1 1

8 10 9 7 26 204 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 228 0 1

10 10 10 9 29 257 2 1

Total 257 7 11

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Michellod Nathan

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
003B

R MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 48 1 1

3 10 9 6 25 73 1 1

4 10 10 9 29 102 2 1

5 9 8 8 25 127 0 1

6 9 8 7 24 151 0 1

7 8 7 6 21 172 0 0

8 10 7 6 23 195 1 0

9 9 9 8 26 221 0 2

10 9 9 M 18 239 0 2

Total 239 5 9

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schmidt Raphael

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
003C

R MI

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 5 21 21 0 0

2 10 10 9 29 50 2 1

3 9 7 7 23 73 0 1

4 10 9 8 27 100 1 1

5 9 7 5 21 121 0 1

6 9 9 8 26 147 0 2

7 10 9 9 28 175 1 2

8 9 8 5 22 197 0 1

9 10 7 7 24 221 1 0

10 9 8 8 25 246 0 1

Total 246 5 10

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schmidt Raphael

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
003C

R MI

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 10 8 7 25 49 1 0

3 9 9 8 26 75 0 2

4 8 8 7 23 98 0 0

5 10 10 8 28 126 2 0

6 9 8 8 25 151 0 1

7 10 10 9 29 180 2 1

8 9 8 8 25 205 0 1

9 9 8 7 24 229 0 1

10 9 9 8 26 255 0 2

Total 255 5 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bonjour Nikita

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
004A
BB ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 3 17 17 0 0

2 6 5 M 11 28 0 0

3 7 5 4 16 44 0 0

4 7 7 M 14 58 0 0

5 9 7 2 18 76 0 1

6 9 1 M 10 86 0 1

7 7 7 4 18 104 0 0

8 6 M M 6 110 0 0

9 3 M M 3 113 0 0

10 6 6 M 12 125 0 0

Total 125 0 2

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bonjour Nikita

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
004A
BB ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 M 7 4 11 11 0 0

2 2 M M 2 13 0 0

3 7 5 M 12 25 0 0

4 1 1 M 2 27 0 0

5 8 8 M 16 43 0 0

6 10 8 1 19 62 1 0

7 10 7 3 20 82 1 0

8 6 3 2 11 93 0 0

9 7 6 M 13 106 0 0

10 4 3 1 8 114 0 0

Total 114 2 0

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Chappatte Ambre

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
004B
BB ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 10 8 7 25 49 1 0

3 7 6 3 16 65 0 0

4 9 7 5 21 86 0 1

5 9 8 4 21 107 0 1

6 10 6 4 20 127 1 0

7 8 8 7 23 150 0 0

8 8 5 3 16 166 0 0

9 7 6 5 18 184 0 0

10 8 5 5 18 202 0 0

Total 202 2 3

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Chappatte Ambre

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
004B
BB ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 5 24 24 1 1

2 10 7 3 20 44 1 0

3 7 7 1 15 59 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 80 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 104 0 1

6 8 7 7 22 126 0 0

7 9 8 6 23 149 0 1

8 7 6 4 17 166 0 0

9 6 3 3 12 178 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 200 0 0

Total 200 2 3

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Choffat Valentin

Pays: 149 - T.A.Neuchâtel   149
004C
BB EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 6 26 26 2 0

2 10 10 6 26 52 2 0

3 9 9 7 25 77 0 2

4 10 5 5 20 97 1 0

5 8 6 5 19 116 0 0

6 10 9 9 28 144 1 2

7 8 7 7 22 166 0 0

8 9 7 6 22 188 0 1

9 9 8 8 25 213 0 1

10 9 8 7 24 237 0 1

Total 237 6 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Choffat Valentin

Pays: 149 - T.A.Neuchâtel   149
004C
BB EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 5 20 20 0 0

2 9 7 6 22 42 0 1

3 10 7 7 24 66 1 0

4 8 7 6 21 87 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 111 0 1

6 10 10 6 26 137 2 0

7 9 8 6 23 160 0 1

8 8 8 6 22 182 0 0

9 8 6 4 18 200 0 0

10 4 4 2 10 210 0 0

Total 210 3 3

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Jacquod Florent

Pays: 127 - Trois Aigles   127
004D
BB EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 7 24 24 1 0

2 9 9 8 26 50 0 2

3 10 8 7 25 75 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 98 0 0

5 9 7 7 23 121 0 1

6 7 7 5 19 140 0 0

7 8 7 6 21 161 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 187 0 2

9 8 7 6 21 208 0 0

10 9 9 7 25 233 0 2

Total 233 2 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Jacquod Florent

Pays: 127 - Trois Aigles   127
004D
BB EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 5 23 23 0 2

2 9 8 8 25 48 0 1

3 10 10 10 30 78 3 0

4 8 8 7 23 101 0 0

5 9 7 5 21 122 0 1

6 8 8 8 24 146 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 169 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 191 0 0

9 9 7 4 20 211 0 1

10 9 5 4 18 229 0 1

Total 229 3 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hobi Sasita

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
005A
BB ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 5 5 19 19 0 1

2 8 8 2 18 37 0 0

3 9 9 6 24 61 0 2

4 9 6 1 16 77 0 1

5 8 8 7 23 100 0 0

6 9 8 3 20 120 0 1

7 9 8 6 23 143 0 1

8 9 9 8 26 169 0 2

9 9 8 7 24 193 0 1

10 8 8 3 19 212 0 0

Total 212 0 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hobi Sasita

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
005A
BB ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 3 17 17 0 0

2 9 9 8 26 43 0 2

3 8 8 7 23 66 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 91 0 1

5 9 8 6 23 114 0 1

6 9 9 7 25 139 0 2

7 9 7 7 23 162 0 1

8 9 8 7 24 186 0 1

9 8 8 7 23 209 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 233 0 0

Total 233 0 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hennet Rémi

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
005B
BB EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 7 6 4 17 43 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 65 0 0

4 10 7 6 23 88 1 0

5 9 4 3 16 104 0 1

6 9 7 5 21 125 0 1

7 9 9 7 25 150 0 2

8 8 7 4 19 169 0 0

9 10 8 6 24 193 1 0

10 9 8 8 25 218 0 1

Total 218 2 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hennet Rémi

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
005B
BB EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 0 0

2 10 10 7 27 46 2 0

3 7 7 6 20 66 0 0

4 9 7 6 22 88 0 1

5 9 9 M 18 106 0 2

6 9 8 5 22 128 0 1

7 8 6 3 17 145 0 0

8 9 5 5 19 164 0 1

9 9 8 6 23 187 0 1

10 9 9 8 26 213 0 2

Total 213 2 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Alessi Veronica

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
005C

R ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 3 22 22 1 1

2 9 8 7 24 46 0 1

3 10 9 6 25 71 1 1

4 8 6 6 20 91 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 119 1 2

6 10 8 4 22 141 1 0

7 8 7 7 22 163 0 0

8 8 6 1 15 178 0 0

9 10 9 7 26 204 1 1

10 10 9 7 26 230 1 1

Total 230 6 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Alessi Veronica

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
005C

R ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 M 16 16 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 41 0 1

3 9 6 4 19 60 0 1

4 8 8 5 21 81 0 0

5 9 8 6 23 104 0 1

6 10 9 7 26 130 1 1

7 9 6 4 19 149 0 1

8 9 6 4 19 168 0 1

9 6 6 6 18 186 0 0

10 8 6 6 20 206 0 0

Total 206 1 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Kummer Sarah

Pays: 193 - TACA Chandolin (Valais)   193
005D

R ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 37 0 0

3 9 8 6 23 60 0 1

4 9 9 7 25 85 0 2

5 9 9 9 27 112 0 3

6 10 6 6 22 134 1 0

7 9 9 7 25 159 0 2

8 9 7 6 22 181 0 1

9 10 8 8 26 207 1 0

10 8 5 3 16 223 0 0

Total 223 2 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Kummer Sarah

Pays: 193 - TACA Chandolin (Valais)   193
005D

R ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 1

2 8 7 6 21 44 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 66 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 87 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 113 0 2

6 10 8 6 24 137 1 0

7 8 6 6 20 157 0 0

8 10 7 6 23 180 1 0

9 10 10 9 29 209 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 234 0 1

Total 234 4 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Peppicelli Mara

Pays: 167 - C.A.Vevey-La Tour   167
006A

R ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 1

2 10 8 8 26 49 1 0

3 10 8 8 26 75 1 0

4 9 9 6 24 99 0 2

5 10 10 9 29 128 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 156 1 2

7 9 7 7 23 179 0 1

8 9 9 8 26 205 0 2

9 10 9 9 28 233 1 2

10 9 7 7 23 256 0 1

Total 256 6 12

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Peppicelli Mara

Pays: 167 - C.A.Vevey-La Tour   167
006A

R ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 9 9 6 24 80 0 2

4 10 8 8 26 106 1 0

5 9 8 8 25 131 0 1

6 9 9 8 26 157 0 2

7 10 9 9 28 185 1 2

8 9 7 6 22 207 0 1

9 10 10 10 30 237 3 0

10 10 9 8 27 264 1 1

Total 264 9 11

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Zurcher Loriane

Pays: 180 - Archers Asso. Apples   180
006B

R ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 10 6 4 20 44 1 0

3 10 7 6 23 67 1 0

4 9 8 6 23 90 0 1

5 8 8 6 22 112 0 0

6 8 8 6 22 134 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 162 1 2

8 7 6 5 18 180 0 0

9 9 8 6 23 203 0 1

10 9 8 7 24 227 0 1

Total 227 3 6

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Zurcher Loriane

Pays: 180 - Archers Asso. Apples   180
006B

R ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 3 20 20 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 43 0 0

3 9 8 5 22 65 0 1

4 9 8 7 24 89 0 1

5 9 9 8 26 115 0 2

6 9 7 4 20 135 0 1

7 10 8 7 25 160 1 0

8 8 8 8 24 184 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 211 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 237 0 2

Total 237 3 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Martin Mélina

Pays: 193 - TACA Chandolin (Valais)   193
006D

R ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 9 9 7 25 49 0 2

3 10 8 8 26 75 1 0

4 9 9 7 25 100 0 2

5 9 9 8 26 126 0 2

6 10 8 8 26 152 1 0

7 10 8 8 26 178 1 0

8 9 8 6 23 201 0 1

9 10 8 7 25 226 1 0

10 9 8 7 24 250 0 1

Total 250 4 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Martin Mélina

Pays: 193 - TACA Chandolin (Valais)   193
006D

R ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 9 9 9 27 53 0 3

3 10 8 7 25 78 1 0

4 10 10 9 29 107 2 1

5 10 8 7 25 132 1 0

6 10 7 6 23 155 1 0

7 8 6 6 20 175 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 201 0 2

9 9 8 8 25 226 0 1

10 9 8 8 25 251 0 1

Total 251 5 10

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Cooke Innes

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
007A

R EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 10 7 27 53 2 0

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 109 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 136 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 164 1 2

7 9 9 8 26 190 0 2

8 10 9 8 27 217 1 1

9 10 8 8 26 243 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 270 0 3

Total 270 8 15

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Cooke Innes

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
007A

R EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 113 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 10 8 28 199 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 225 0 2

9 10 8 8 26 251 1 0

10 10 10 8 28 279 2 0

Total 279 15 9

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Grubelnik Shinan

Pays: 170 - BSC Widen-Bremgarten   170
007B

R ED

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 5 24 24 1 1

2 9 9 7 25 49 0 2

3 8 8 3 19 68 0 0

4 10 9 4 23 91 1 1

5 10 10 7 27 118 2 0

6 9 8 5 22 140 0 1

7 10 8 7 25 165 1 0

8 9 8 7 24 189 0 1

9 10 6 6 22 211 1 0

10 9 6 4 19 230 0 1

Total 230 6 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Grubelnik Shinan

Pays: 170 - BSC Widen-Bremgarten   170
007B

R ED

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 2 15 15 0 0

2 10 8 7 25 40 1 0

3 8 8 6 22 62 0 0

4 9 7 5 21 83 0 1

5 8 6 5 19 102 0 0

6 9 8 4 21 123 0 1

7 8 8 8 24 147 0 0

8 8 7 5 20 167 0 0

9 8 8 5 21 188 0 0

10 9 6 6 21 209 0 1

Total 209 1 3

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Miserez Arthur

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
007C

R EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 6 25 52 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 77 0 1

4 10 9 7 26 103 1 1

5 10 9 8 27 130 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 157 1 1

7 10 9 7 26 183 1 1

8 8 8 8 24 207 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 233 0 2

10 10 9 8 27 260 1 1

Total 260 7 10

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Miserez Arthur

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
007C

R EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 8 8 6 22 48 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 74 1 0

4 10 8 6 24 98 1 0

5 10 9 3 22 120 1 1

6 9 9 9 27 147 0 3

7 10 8 8 26 173 1 0

8 9 9 8 26 199 0 2

9 10 8 7 25 224 1 0

10 10 8 7 25 249 1 0

Total 249 6 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Pendville Cédric

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
008A

R EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 10 10 10 30 55 3 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 10 8 28 111 2 0

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 166 0 2

7 10 10 9 29 195 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 3

9 10 9 9 28 250 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 277 0 3

Total 277 12 15

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Pendville Cédric

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
008A

R EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 115 3 0

5 10 9 8 27 142 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 198 0 3

8 10 10 9 29 227 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 281 0 1

Total 281 14 13

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Lott Jan

Pays: 170 - BSC Widen-Bremgarten   170
008B

R EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 6 4 20 20 1 0

2 7 6 2 15 35 0 0

3 7 7 5 19 54 0 0

4 8 6 6 20 74 0 0

5 8 8 M 16 90 0 0

6 9 7 6 22 112 0 1

7 6 5 4 15 127 0 0

8 10 7 7 24 151 1 0

9 7 7 6 20 171 0 0

10 10 10 5 25 196 2 0

Total 196 4 1

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Lott Jan

Pays: 170 - BSC Widen-Bremgarten   170
008B

R EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 0 1

2 8 7 7 22 42 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 64 0 0

4 6 6 2 14 78 0 0

5 7 7 6 20 98 0 0

6 10 7 4 21 119 1 0

7 10 6 6 22 141 1 0

8 9 7 6 22 163 0 1

9 8 7 6 21 184 0 0

10 8 8 5 21 205 0 0

Total 205 2 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Parvex Robin

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
008C

R EH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Parvex Robin

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
008C

R EH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Baumann Mélissa

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
009A
BB CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 4 21 21 0 1

2 9 8 4 21 42 0 1

3 8 7 7 22 64 0 0

4 8 6 6 20 84 0 0

5 7 6 3 16 100 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 123 0 1

7 7 5 4 16 139 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 164 0 1

9 9 8 5 22 186 0 1

10 10 6 6 22 208 1 0

Total 208 1 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Baumann Mélissa

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
009A
BB CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 3 21 21 0 2

2 10 7 5 22 43 1 0

3 10 9 8 27 70 1 1

4 9 8 5 22 92 0 1

5 9 9 5 23 115 0 2

6 7 5 2 14 129 0 0

7 8 6 4 18 147 0 0

8 8 2 2 12 159 0 0

9 7 5 1 13 172 0 0

10 6 2 2 10 182 0 0

Total 182 2 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bosson Killian

Pays: 155 - Archers de la Saigne   155
009B
BB CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 M M 7 7 0 0

2 9 8 6 23 30 0 1

3 5 4 M 9 39 0 0

4 4 3 M 7 46 0 0

5 7 6 6 19 65 0 0

6 10 5 M 15 80 1 0

7 7 3 M 10 90 0 0

8 7 7 2 16 106 0 0

9 M 5 4 9 115 0 0

10 5 5 M 10 125 0 0

Total 125 1 1

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bosson Killian

Pays: 155 - Archers de la Saigne   155
009B
BB CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 1 M M 1 1 0 0

2 8 7 M 15 16 0 0

3 8 5 5 18 34 0 0

4 8 4 2 14 48 0 0

5 9 2 M 11 59 0 1

6 7 2 M 9 68 0 0

7 10 6 1 17 85 1 0

8 9 4 3 16 101 0 1

9 7 5 M 12 113 0 0

10 5 5 M 10 123 0 0

Total 123 1 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mattei Aloïs

Pays: 126 - C.A.Gland   126
009C
BB CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 3 17 17 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 37 0 0

3 7 7 2 16 53 0 0

4 10 8 6 24 77 1 0

5 7 6 5 18 95 0 0

6 9 8 2 19 114 0 1

7 8 8 M 16 130 0 0

8 10 10 M 20 150 2 0

9 6 3 1 10 160 0 0

10 9 7 6 22 182 0 1

Total 182 3 2

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mattei Aloïs

Pays: 126 - C.A.Gland   126
009C
BB CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 3 1 13 13 0 1

2 8 8 1 17 30 0 0

3 5 5 2 12 42 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 60 0 0

5 8 7 5 20 80 0 0

6 10 8 4 22 102 1 0

7 9 5 1 15 117 0 1

8 7 5 5 17 134 0 0

9 6 5 2 13 147 0 0

10 10 3 3 16 163 1 0

Total 163 2 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Racheter Bryan

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
009D
BB CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 0 0

2 10 3 2 15 15 1 0

3 10 M M 10 25 1 0

4 4 3 M 7 32 0 0

5 6 6 3 15 47 0 0

6 1 M M 1 48 0 0

7 4 2 M 6 54 0 0

8 M M M 0 54 0 0

9 M 9 8 17 71 0 1

10 M M M 0 71 0 0

Total 71 2 1

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Racheter Bryan

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
009D
BB CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 M M 10 10 1 0

2 9 3 2 14 24 0 1

3 1 1 M 2 26 0 0

4 4 M M 4 30 0 0

5 M 4 2 6 36 0 0

6 6 2 1 9 45 0 0

7 6 2 M 8 53 0 0

8 9 M M 9 62 0 1

9 M M M 0 62 0 0

10 M M M 0 62 0 0

Total 62 1 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Fasel Lucie

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
010A

R CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 1

2 9 9 9 27 52 0 3

3 9 8 8 25 77 0 1

4 9 7 6 22 99 0 1

5 8 8 7 23 122 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 146 0 1

7 9 9 9 27 173 0 3

8 10 10 8 28 201 2 0

9 10 9 9 28 229 1 2

10 8 8 2 18 247 0 0

Total 247 3 12

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Fasel Lucie

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
010A

R CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 5 19 19 0 0

2 8 8 M 16 35 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 57 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 75 0 0

5 9 7 7 23 98 0 1

6 10 10 8 28 126 2 0

7 10 7 M 17 143 1 0

8 9 8 7 24 167 0 1

9 7 7 3 17 184 0 0

10 10 7 7 24 208 1 0

Total 208 4 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Alessi Daria

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
010B

R CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 2 14 14 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 36 0 1

3 8 7 6 21 57 0 0

4 8 6 4 18 75 0 0

5 9 6 5 20 95 0 1

6 8 6 5 19 114 0 0

7 7 4 4 15 129 0 0

8 8 8 5 21 150 0 0

9 7 4 4 15 165 0 0

10 8 6 6 20 185 0 0

Total 185 0 2

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Alessi Daria

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
010B

R CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 1 14 14 0 0

2 7 7 2 16 30 0 0

3 7 5 5 17 47 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 65 0 0

5 8 M M 8 73 0 0

6 5 4 3 12 85 0 0

7 5 5 2 12 97 0 0

8 9 5 2 16 113 0 1

9 8 6 3 17 130 0 0

10 8 7 6 21 151 0 0

Total 151 0 1

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Werlen Aaron

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
010C
BB CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 4 4 M 8 23

3 7 M M 7 30

4 7 3 M 10 40

5 3 M M 3 43

6 2 M M 2 45

7 2 M M 2 47

8 5 5 3 13 60

9 7 2 1 10 70

10 8 5 1 14 84

Total 84

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Werlen Aaron

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
010C
BB CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 6 5 21 21 1 0

2 6 6 3 15 36 0 0

3 10 7 M 17 53 1 0

4 8 1 M 9 62 0 0

5 10 5 M 15 77 1 0

6 4 M M 4 81 0 0

7 6 M M 6 87 0 0

8 10 5 M 15 102 1 0

9 7 6 M 13 115 0 0

10 5 3 2 10 125 0 0

Total 125 4 0

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Galdo Morgane

Pays: 127 - Trois Aigles   127
010D

R CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 1

2 8 6 3 17 40 0 0

3 6 6 5 17 57 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 77 0 0

5 9 4 4 17 94 0 1

6 8 8 8 24 118 0 0

7 10 9 6 25 143 1 1

8 9 7 6 22 165 0 1

9 5 4 1 10 175 0 0

10 8 8 3 19 194 0 0

Total 194 1 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Galdo Morgane

Pays: 127 - Trois Aigles   127
010D

R CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 6 4 16 16 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 38 0 1

3 8 6 5 19 57 0 0

4 10 6 3 19 76 1 0

5 8 7 7 22 98 0 0

6 5 4 M 9 107 0 0

7 9 8 5 22 129 0 1

8 9 9 6 24 153 0 2

9 8 3 2 13 166 0 0

10 10 8 3 21 187 1 0

Total 187 2 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schnyder Caroline

Pays: 150 - OW Bogenschützenverein Gampel
011A

R CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 5 24 24 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 51 1 1

3 9 9 7 25 76 0 2

4 10 10 8 28 104 2 0

5 9 9 8 26 130 0 2

6 10 10 9 29 159 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 186 1 1

8 8 8 5 21 207 0 0

9 10 10 8 28 235 2 0

10 8 8 8 24 259 0 0

Total 259 9 8

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schnyder Caroline

Pays: 150 - OW Bogenschützenverein Gampel
011A

R CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 10 7 27 57 2 0

3 10 8 8 26 83 1 0

4 10 10 10 30 113 3 0

5 10 10 8 28 141 2 0

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 9 8 7 24 193 0 1

8 9 9 8 26 219 0 2

9 10 10 7 27 246 2 0

10 10 8 5 23 269 1 0

Total 269 15 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Germanier Marie-Eve

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
011B

R CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 3 16 16 0 0

2 8 4 2 14 30 0 0

3 10 10 7 27 57 2 0

4 8 8 7 23 80 0 0

5 10 7 6 23 103 1 0

6 10 9 6 25 128 1 1

7 8 8 7 23 151 0 0

8 9 8 3 20 171 0 1

9 10 7 5 22 193 1 0

10 7 7 5 19 212 0 0

Total 212 5 2

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Germanier Marie-Eve

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
011B

R CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 8 7 5 20 45 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 73 1 2

4 9 6 3 18 91 0 1

5 10 9 5 24 115 1 1

6 10 5 3 18 133 1 0

7 10 8 5 23 156 1 0

8 10 5 2 17 173 1 0

9 9 7 4 20 193 0 1

10 9 7 7 23 216 0 1

Total 216 6 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hirt Emilie

Pays: 121 - BSV Düdingen   121
011C

R CD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 1 0

2 8 7 7 22 46 0 0

3 8 7 5 20 66 0 0

4 9 7 4 20 86 0 1

5 8 8 6 22 108 0 0

6 9 8 M 17 125 0 1

7 7 6 6 19 144 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 165 0 0

9 9 9 7 25 190 0 2

10 9 8 7 24 214 0 1

Total 214 1 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hirt Emilie

Pays: 121 - BSV Düdingen   121
011C

R CD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 5 19 19 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 41 0 1

3 9 6 6 21 62 0 1

4 10 5 5 20 82 1 0

5 8 7 5 20 102 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 125 0 1

7 10 10 8 28 153 2 0

8 9 8 6 23 176 0 1

9 8 8 6 22 198 0 0

10 8 6 4 18 216 0 0

Total 216 3 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bleifuss Dominic

Pays: 183 - BS Seeland   183
011D

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 6 1 13 13 0 0

2 7 5 4 16 29 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 50 0 0

4 9 7 5 21 71 0 1

5 8 6 6 20 91 0 0

6 9 8 5 22 113 0 1

7 9 7 5 21 134 0 1

8 9 6 5 20 154 0 1

9 10 9 6 25 179 1 1

10 8 7 5 20 199 0 0

Total 199 1 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bleifuss Dominic

Pays: 183 - BS Seeland   183
011D

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22 0 0

2 8 6 2 16 38 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 60 0 1

4 10 6 4 20 80 1 0

5 8 7 7 22 102 0 0

6 8 7 5 20 122 0 0

7 7 6 5 18 140 0 0

8 10 7 5 22 162 1 0

9 7 7 5 19 181 0 0

10 9 5 4 18 199 0 1

Total 199 2 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bonjour Mickael 

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
012A

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 1 18 18 1 0

2 9 6 4 19 37 0 1

3 8 4 4 16 53 0 0

4 9 7 2 18 71 0 1

5 8 8 7 23 94 0 0

6 9 9 5 23 117 0 2

7 9 8 8 25 142 0 1

8 9 8 6 23 165 0 1

9 10 9 6 25 190 1 1

10 7 6 M 13 203 0 0

Total 203 2 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Bonjour Mickael 

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
012A

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 2 19 19 0 1

2 8 7 7 22 41 0 0

3 6 4 4 14 55 0 0

4 10 8 4 22 77 1 0

5 9 3 2 14 91 0 1

6 9 8 7 24 115 0 1

7 9 8 8 25 140 0 1

8 8 6 5 19 159 0 0

9 9 7 5 21 180 0 1

10 2 M M 2 182 0 0

Total 182 1 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Carreira Thomas

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
012B

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 6 6 3 15 36 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 62 0 2

4 7 7 6 20 82 0 0

5 9 7 7 23 105 0 1

6 9 8 8 25 130 0 1

7 8 7 6 21 151 0 0

8 9 6 3 18 169 0 1

9 9 8 4 21 190 0 1

10 9 7 5 21 211 0 1

Total 211 0 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Carreira Thomas

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
012B

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 0 0

2 9 6 5 20 39 0 1

3 8 6 5 19 58 0 0

4 9 8 6 23 81 0 1

5 6 5 4 15 96 0 0

6 9 7 6 22 118 0 1

7 9 9 8 26 144 0 2

8 10 7 4 21 165 1 0

9 8 7 7 22 187 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 209 0 0

Total 209 1 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Folgner Sven

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
012C

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 5 4 17 17 0 0

2 10 7 5 22 39 1 0

3 8 8 8 24 63 0 0

4 9 8 6 23 86 0 1

5 10 8 6 24 110 1 0

6 10 9 3 22 132 1 1

7 9 8 7 24 156 0 1

8 8 6 5 19 175 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 199 0 1

10 10 9 5 24 223 1 1

Total 223 4 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Folgner Sven

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
012C

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 6 1 17 17 1 0

2 9 9 5 23 40 0 2

3 9 9 7 25 65 0 2

4 8 8 6 22 87 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 111 0 1

6 7 6 M 13 124 0 0

7 10 9 7 26 150 1 1

8 10 8 6 24 174 1 0

9 8 7 6 21 195 0 0

10 10 10 6 26 221 2 0

Total 221 5 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Ganz Aurel

Pays: 183 - BS Seeland   183
012D

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 3 20 20 1 0

2 9 7 4 20 40 0 1

3 10 3 2 15 55 1 0

4 10 8 4 22 77 1 0

5 8 7 4 19 96 0 0

6 8 6 2 16 112 0 0

7 7 6 2 15 127 0 0

8 7 7 5 19 146 0 0

9 6 4 3 13 159 0 0

10 4 3 1 8 167 0 0

Total 167 3 1

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Ganz Aurel

Pays: 183 - BS Seeland   183
012D

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 5 5 3 13 13 0 0

2 10 9 6 25 38 1 1

3 8 5 5 18 56 0 0

4 9 9 8 26 82 0 2

5 7 6 6 19 101 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 124 0 1

7 8 8 4 20 144 0 0

8 5 3 1 9 153 0 0

9 8 7 M 15 168 0 0

10 8 6 4 18 186 0 0

Total 186 1 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Guidetti Johan

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
013A

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 1

2 8 3 M 11 36 0 0

3 7 6 4 17 53 0 0

4 6 4 4 14 67 0 0

5 7 5 5 17 84 0 0

6 10 8 7 25 109 1 0

7 8 7 6 21 130 0 0

8 7 7 4 18 148 0 0

9 8 8 7 23 171 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 189 0 0

Total 189 1 1

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Guidetti Johan

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
013A

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 6 20 20 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 45 0 1

3 10 9 6 25 70 1 1

4 10 7 6 23 93 1 0

5 8 8 7 23 116 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 140 0 1

7 9 8 7 24 164 0 1

8 9 7 M 16 180 0 1

9 7 7 M 14 194 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 216 0 0

Total 216 2 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Jenny Florian

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
013B

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 9 6 25 55 1 1

3 9 5 4 18 73 0 1

4 8 8 7 23 96 0 0

5 9 7 5 21 117 0 1

6 10 9 6 25 142 1 1

7 7 5 4 16 158 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 182 0 1

9 8 8 8 24 206 0 0

10 9 8 7 24 230 0 1

Total 230 5 6

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Jenny Florian

Pays: 131 - A.C. Jussy   131
013B

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 5 22 22 0 1

2 9 7 6 22 44 0 1

3 8 7 5 20 64 0 0

4 10 9 7 26 90 1 1

5 10 9 6 25 115 1 1

6 9 9 6 24 139 0 2

7 10 10 6 26 165 2 0

8 10 9 8 27 192 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 218 0 2

10 10 7 6 23 241 1 0

Total 241 6 9

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Haller Robin

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
013C

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 6 20 20 0 0

2 9 9 8 26 46 0 2

3 9 7 7 23 69 0 1

4 8 6 5 19 88 0 0

5 9 5 1 15 103 0 1

6 9 8 7 24 127 0 1

7 9 7 4 20 147 0 1

8 8 7 6 21 168 0 0

9 10 8 8 26 194 1 0

10 8 6 1 15 209 0 0

Total 209 1 6

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Haller Robin

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
013C

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 5 21 21 0 1

2 9 8 8 25 46 0 1

3 9 6 4 19 65 0 1

4 10 8 6 24 89 1 0

5 9 8 7 24 113 0 1

6 8 7 6 21 134 0 0

7 10 9 5 24 158 1 1

8 9 7 5 21 179 0 1

9 8 6 6 20 199 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 223 0 0

Total 223 2 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Kummer Nils

Pays: 193 - TACA Chandolin (Valais)   193
013D

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 10 7 6 23 48 1 0

3 10 10 9 29 77 2 1

4 9 5 3 17 94 0 1

5 9 8 5 22 116 0 1

6 9 8 8 25 141 0 1

7 10 8 7 25 166 1 0

8 8 7 3 18 184 0 0

9 5 5 4 14 198 0 0

10 7 6 4 17 215 0 0

Total 215 5 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Kummer Nils

Pays: 193 - TACA Chandolin (Valais)   193
013D

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 0 2

2 7 5 3 15 40 0 0

3 7 6 5 18 58 0 0

4 10 7 7 24 82 1 0

5 9 8 7 24 106 0 1

6 9 8 6 23 129 0 1

7 10 7 M 17 146 1 0

8 8 6 3 17 163 0 0

9 4 4 4 12 175 0 0

10 9 7 6 22 197 0 1

Total 197 2 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mayoraz Guillaume

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
014A

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 49 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 73 0 1

4 8 8 8 24 97 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 125 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 152 0 3

7 10 10 7 27 179 2 0

8 9 6 6 21 200 0 1

9 9 9 6 24 224 0 2

10 10 9 6 25 249 1 1

Total 249 5 10

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mayoraz Guillaume

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
014A

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 10 8 5 23 49 1 0

3 8 7 6 21 70 0 0

4 8 5 4 17 87 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 113 0 2

6 10 10 8 28 141 2 0

7 10 10 6 26 167 2 0

8 9 8 8 25 192 0 1

9 10 6 6 22 214 1 0

10 10 9 6 25 239 1 1

Total 239 8 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Neuhaus Emile

Pays: 111 - BV Biel   111
014B

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 5 21 21 0 0

2 9 6 5 20 41 0 1

3 9 8 6 23 64 0 1

4 10 9 6 25 89 1 1

5 8 5 M 13 102 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 126 0 1

7 8 7 3 18 144 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 169 0 1

9 9 7 6 22 191 0 1

10 8 7 5 20 211 0 0

Total 211 1 6

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Neuhaus Emile

Pays: 111 - BV Biel   111
014B

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 8 5 22 50 0 1

3 9 7 6 22 72 0 1

4 10 7 6 23 95 1 0

5 9 8 6 23 118 0 1

6 9 8 7 24 142 0 1

7 9 7 4 20 162 0 1

8 9 9 5 23 185 0 2

9 9 6 5 20 205 0 1

10 9 9 7 25 230 0 2

Total 230 2 12

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mauduit Raphaël

Pays: 126 - C.A.Gland   126
014C

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 9 7 6 22 46 0 1

3 10 9 9 28 74 1 2

4 8 8 7 23 97 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 123 0 2

6 10 9 7 26 149 1 1

7 9 8 4 21 170 0 1

8 9 8 5 22 192 0 1

9 10 8 5 23 215 1 0

10 9 7 7 23 238 0 1

Total 238 3 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mauduit Raphaël

Pays: 126 - C.A.Gland   126
014C

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 9 8 6 23 49 0 1

3 9 9 8 26 75 0 2

4 10 9 9 28 103 1 2

5 10 9 7 26 129 1 1

6 10 7 4 21 150 1 0

7 10 9 8 27 177 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 202 0 1

9 10 8 7 25 227 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 253 0 2

Total 253 5 12

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Paupe Noémie

Pays: 155 - Archers de la Saigne   155
014D
BB JD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 0 0

2 8 7 4 19 38 0 0

3 2 1 M 3 41 0 0

4 7 2 1 10 51 0 0

5 M 6 M 6 57 0 0

6 4 1 M 5 62 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 85 0 0

8 9 8 M 17 102 0 1

9 8 8 4 20 122 0 0

10 7 3 M 10 132 0 0

Total 132 0 1

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Paupe Noémie

Pays: 155 - Archers de la Saigne   155
014D
BB JD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 1 16 16 0 1

2 9 8 8 25 41 0 1

3 9 8 8 25 66 0 1

4 9 6 2 17 83 0 1

5 8 6 2 16 99 0 0

6 9 5 4 18 117 0 1

7 10 4 M 14 131 1 0

8 7 2 M 9 140 0 0

9 5 1 1 7 147 0 0

10 8 6 3 17 164 0 0

Total 164 1 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Personeni Steve

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
015A

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 5 M 15 41 1 0

3 2 M M 2 43 0 0

4 9 5 2 16 59 0 1

5 9 8 6 23 82 0 1

6 10 8 6 24 106 1 0

7 9 9 7 25 131 0 2

8 10 9 8 27 158 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 185 1 1

10 10 9 7 26 211 1 1

Total 211 5 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Personeni Steve

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
015A

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 10 10 9 29 53 2 1

3 10 8 7 25 78 1 0

4 9 8 8 25 103 0 1

5 8 8 6 22 125 0 0

6 10 9 9 28 153 1 2

7 9 9 6 24 177 0 2

8 9 9 9 27 204 0 3

9 10 9 7 26 230 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 256 0 2

Total 256 5 13

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Clauss Sylvia

Pays: 166 - BC Thurland   166
015B

BB D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 2 0

2 10 6 4 20 47 1 0

3 9 9 8 26 73 0 2

4 10 9 8 27 100 1 1

5 10 5 5 20 120 1 0

6 9 9 1 19 139 0 2

7 9 7 6 22 161 0 1

8 10 7 6 23 184 1 0

9 10 9 7 26 210 1 1

10 9 7 5 21 231 0 1

Total 231 7 8

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Clauss Sylvia

Pays: 166 - BC Thurland   166
015B

BB D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 10 10 6 26 47 2 0

3 8 8 7 23 70 0 0

4 9 7 6 22 92 0 1

5 6 6 5 17 109 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 132 0 0

7 8 8 5 21 153 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 173 0 0

9 7 6 5 18 191 0 0

10 9 7 6 22 213 0 1

Total 213 2 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Rom Gabriel

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
015C

R CH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 51 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 2

4 8 8 7 23 102 0 0

5 9 9 M 18 120 0 2

6 10 8 8 26 146 1 0

7 9 8 8 25 171 0 1

8 9 7 6 22 193 0 1

9 9 7 6 22 215 0 1

10 10 9 7 26 241 1 1

Total 241 4 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Rom Gabriel

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
015C

R CH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 0 1

2 9 8 8 25 47 0 1

3 8 7 5 20 67 0 0

4 10 9 7 26 93 1 1

5 9 2 M 11 104 0 1

6 7 7 M 14 118 0 0

7 10 6 5 21 139 1 0

8 10 8 6 24 163 1 0

9 8 6 6 20 183 0 0

10 10 8 M 18 201 1 0

Total 201 4 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Ebener Michelle

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
015D

BB D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 M 7 6 13 13 0 0

2 7 7 6 20 33 0 0

3 8 6 M 14 47 0 0

4 9 8 5 22 69 0 1

5 8 7 6 21 90 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 114 0 1

7 8 8 5 21 135 0 0

8 9 6 6 21 156 0 1

9 8 8 4 20 176 0 0

10 10 9 8 27 203 1 1

Total 203 1 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Ebener Michelle

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
015D

BB D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 2

3 10 8 7 25 79 1 0

4 8 8 8 24 103 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 127 0 1

6 10 9 9 28 155 1 2

7 9 9 5 23 178 0 2

8 9 8 5 22 200 0 1

9 9 6 4 19 219 0 1

10 9 9 5 23 242 0 2

Total 242 3 13

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Morard Jérémy

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
016A
BB JH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 3 1 11 11

2 8 1 M 9 20

3 3 2 M 5 25

4 6 5 M 11 36

5 5 5 M 10 46

6 4 3 M 7 53

7 8 2 M 10 63

8 4 4 M 8 71

9 5 2 M 7 78

10 7 4 M 11 89

Total 89

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Morard Jérémy

Pays: 158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion   158
016A
BB JH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 3 2 14 14 0 1

2 5 4 M 9 23 0 0

3 6 4 M 10 33 0 0

4 6 2 M 8 41 0 0

5 3 2 M 5 46 0 0

6 3 M M 3 49 0 0

7 6 5 M 11 60 0 0

8 M M M 0 60 0 0

9 9 7 1 17 77 0 1

10 3 M M 3 80 0 0

Total 80 0 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Paroz Sloane

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
016B
BB JH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 0 1

2 10 7 6 23 46 1 0

3 6 5 3 14 60 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 81 0 0

5 7 7 3 17 98 0 0

6 9 9 8 26 124 0 2

7 8 5 1 14 138 0 0

8 8 6 3 17 155 0 0

9 10 10 8 28 183 2 0

10 8 1 M 9 192 0 0

Total 192 3 3

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Paroz Sloane

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
016B
BB JH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 9 9 6 24 50 0 2

3 10 5 1 16 66 1 0

4 6 5 5 16 82 0 0

5 8 7 7 22 104 0 0

6 7 4 3 14 118 0 0

7 6 4 3 13 131 0 0

8 7 4 3 14 145 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 168 0 1

10 8 7 6 21 189 0 0

Total 189 2 3

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mätzener David

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
016C

R JH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 1

2 9 6 5 20 43 0 1

3 8 7 5 20 63 0 0

4 9 8 7 24 87 0 1

5 9 8 7 24 111 0 1

6 10 9 4 23 134 1 1

7 10 7 7 24 158 1 0

8 10 9 8 27 185 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 209 0 1

10 10 7 5 22 231 1 0

Total 231 4 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Mätzener David

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
016C

R JH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 10 8 8 26 52 1 0

3 10 8 6 24 76 1 0

4 9 8 3 20 96 0 1

5 10 8 8 26 122 1 0

6 8 7 5 20 142 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 168 0 2

8 9 9 7 25 193 0 2

9 10 7 4 21 214 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 237 0 0

Total 237 5 5

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Eberhard Franz

Pays: 166 - BC Thurland   166
017A

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15 0 0

2 8 6 M 14 29 0 0

3 10 6 5 21 50 1 0

4 9 8 5 22 72 0 1

5 9 8 5 22 94 0 1

6 9 7 6 22 116 0 1

7 7 3 3 13 129 0 0

8 10 8 4 22 151 1 0

9 8 5 M 13 164 0 0

10 9 6 4 19 183 0 1

Total 183 2 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Eberhard Franz

Pays: 166 - BC Thurland   166
017A

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 0 0

2 10 9 M 19 35 1 1

3 8 5 M 13 48 0 0

4 7 4 4 15 63 0 0

5 9 7 5 21 84 0 1

6 8 3 2 13 97 0 0

7 10 7 5 22 119 1 0

8 7 6 5 18 137 0 0

9 9 8 2 19 156 0 1

10 9 6 2 17 173 0 1

Total 173 2 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Chappatte Isabelle

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
017B

BB D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 5 19 19 0 0

2 10 9 7 26 45 1 1

3 10 8 6 24 69 1 0

4 9 9 5 23 92 0 2

5 10 8 3 21 113 1 0

6 9 9 7 25 138 0 2

7 10 6 6 22 160 1 0

8 9 8 6 23 183 0 1

9 10 7 2 19 202 1 0

10 10 6 4 20 222 1 0

Total 222 6 6

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Chappatte Isabelle

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
017B

BB D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 6 4 16 16 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 40 0 1

3 8 7 7 22 62 0 0

4 9 7 5 21 83 0 1

5 7 7 6 20 103 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 127 0 0

7 7 6 6 19 146 0 0

8 9 9 6 24 170 0 2

9 8 8 6 22 192 0 0

10 9 9 6 24 216 0 2

Total 216 0 6

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Haller Kim

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
017C

R JH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 1

2 8 7 7 22 45 0 0

3 8 5 5 18 63 0 0

4 10 9 3 22 85 1 1

5 10 10 4 24 109 2 0

6 9 6 6 21 130 0 1

7 9 8 7 24 154 0 1

8 9 8 7 24 178 0 1

9 9 9 6 24 202 0 2

10 8 8 5 21 223 0 0

Total 223 3 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Haller Kim

Pays: 108 - BV Bern   108
017C

R JH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 5 19 19 0 0

2 9 8 6 23 42 0 1

3 10 8 6 24 66 1 0

4 7 7 5 19 85 0 0

5 9 9 5 23 108 0 2

6 9 6 5 20 128 0 1

7 10 5 4 19 147 1 0

8 9 8 5 22 169 0 1

9 9 8 7 24 193 0 1

10 10 9 7 26 219 1 1

Total 219 3 7

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hunsperger Angela

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
017D

BB D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 5 4 3 12 12 0 0

2 10 9 7 26 38 1 1

3 9 8 6 23 61 0 1

4 5 3 2 10 71 0 0

5 7 7 4 18 89 0 0

6 6 3 3 12 101 0 0

7 9 6 6 21 122 0 1

8 6 5 3 14 136 0 0

9 7 5 1 13 149 0 0

10 9 6 3 18 167 0 1

Total 167 1 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Hunsperger Angela

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
017D

BB D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 4 M 10 10 0 0

2 7 5 4 16 26 0 0

3 7 7 4 18 44 0 0

4 8 7 5 20 64 0 0

5 9 2 M 11 75 0 1

6 7 5 5 17 92 0 0

7 7 5 4 16 108 0 0

8 9 4 M 13 121 0 1

9 7 2 1 10 131 0 0

10 6 1 M 7 138 0 0

Total 138 0 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Fabbri Alessandro

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
018A

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 4 4 3 11 11 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 31 0 0

3 9 2 M 11 42 0 1

4 9 8 1 18 60 0 1

5 9 8 7 24 84 0 1

6 6 4 4 14 98 0 0

7 8 5 5 18 116 0 0

8 8 4 M 12 128 0 0

9 8 7 5 20 148 0 0

10 10 9 4 23 171 1 1

Total 171 1 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Fabbri Alessandro

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
018A

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 8 6 6 20 44 0 0

3 9 6 3 18 62 0 1

4 7 5 M 12 74 0 0

5 6 3 1 10 84 0 0

6 5 2 1 8 92 0 0

7 9 7 6 22 114 0 1

8 7 5 3 15 129 0 0

9 9 7 4 20 149 0 1

10 8 4 M 12 161 0 0

Total 161 0 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Oberli Nadine

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
018B

BB D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 4 20 20 0 0

2 6 6 4 16 36 0 0

3 7 7 4 18 54 0 0

4 10 6 5 21 75 1 0

5 5 5 2 12 87 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 110 0 1

7 6 6 2 14 124 0 0

8 7 6 4 17 141 0 0

9 9 4 4 17 158 0 1

10 7 5 M 12 170 0 0

Total 170 1 2

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Oberli Nadine

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
018B

BB D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 4 4 17 17 0 1

2 10 5 3 18 35 1 0

3 6 4 3 13 48 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 69 0 0

5 8 5 2 15 84 0 0

6 8 7 4 19 103 0 0

7 6 3 2 11 114 0 0

8 6 6 4 16 130 0 0

9 8 6 3 17 147 0 0

10 9 7 6 22 169 0 1

Total 169 1 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Fardel Serge

Pays: 198 - Les Archers de l'Adret   198
018C

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 9 7 26 52 1 1

3 8 7 7 22 74 0 0

4 10 9 8 27 101 1 1

5 8 8 7 23 124 0 0

6 10 9 8 27 151 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 177 0 2

8 10 9 7 26 203 1 1

9 9 8 8 25 228 0 1

10 8 8 6 22 250 0 0

Total 250 4 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Fardel Serge

Pays: 198 - Les Archers de l'Adret   198
018C

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 1

2 9 9 8 26 51 0 2

3 9 8 7 24 75 0 1

4 10 9 9 28 103 1 2

5 9 8 8 25 128 0 1

6 9 9 8 26 154 0 2

7 8 7 5 20 174 0 0

8 10 8 7 25 199 1 0

9 10 9 8 27 226 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 253 0 3

Total 253 3 13

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Gasser Werner

Pays: 165 - BS Thun   165
018D

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 3 16 16 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 37 0 0

3 10 7 5 22 59 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 83 0 1

5 8 6 5 19 102 0 0

6 9 5 5 19 121 0 1

7 10 10 7 27 148 2 0

8 8 7 5 20 168 0 0

9 8 7 6 21 189 0 0

10 9 7 7 23 212 0 1

Total 212 3 3

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Gasser Werner

Pays: 165 - BS Thun   165
018D

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 3 18 18 0 0

2 8 6 4 18 36 0 0

3 9 6 5 20 56 0 1

4 10 5 4 19 75 1 0

5 10 9 4 23 98 1 1

6 7 6 5 18 116 0 0

7 10 7 5 22 138 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 159 0 0

9 9 8 6 23 182 0 1

10 9 8 5 22 204 0 1

Total 204 3 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Decrauzat Gérald

Pays: 135 - La Heutte   135
019A
BB VH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 53 1 1

3 9 9 7 25 78 0 2

4 8 8 5 21 99 0 0

5 10 6 4 20 119 1 0

6 9 7 5 21 140 0 1

7 8 7 6 21 161 0 0

8 9 8 3 20 181 0 1

9 10 10 10 30 211 3 0

10 8 7 7 22 233 0 0

Total 233 6 6

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Decrauzat Gérald

Pays: 135 - La Heutte   135
019A
BB VH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 0 1

2 10 9 M 19 39 1 1

3 10 8 8 26 65 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 91 0 2

5 10 9 8 27 118 1 1

6 9 9 9 27 145 0 3

7 9 9 9 27 172 0 3

8 9 7 5 21 193 0 1

9 9 5 5 19 212 0 1

10 9 8 6 23 235 0 1

Total 235 3 14

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schafroth Sabrina

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
019B

BB D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 7 6 6 19 44 0 0

3 10 7 7 24 68 1 0

4 9 7 5 21 89 0 1

5 10 8 7 25 114 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 139 0 1

7 10 8 3 21 160 1 0

8 9 8 8 25 185 0 1

9 8 8 8 24 209 0 0

10 9 8 6 23 232 0 1

Total 232 4 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schafroth Sabrina

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
019B

BB D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 8 7 7 22 48 0 0

3 10 9 5 24 72 1 1

4 8 6 5 19 91 0 0

5 8 8 7 23 114 0 0

6 9 9 4 22 136 0 2

7 10 9 8 27 163 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 190 1 1

9 7 7 6 20 210 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 232 0 0

Total 232 3 7

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schmidt Markus

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
019C

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 4 2 13 13 0 0

2 8 8 4 20 33 0 0

3 9 6 3 18 51 0 1

4 9 M M 9 60 0 1

5 10 8 7 25 85 1 0

6 7 5 4 16 101 0 0

7 9 7 5 21 122 0 1

8 9 8 8 25 147 0 1

9 9 6 5 20 167 0 1

10 8 6 4 18 185 0 0

Total 185 1 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schmidt Markus

Pays: 188 - BSV Rotten   188
019C

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 43 0 0

3 8 6 6 20 63 0 0

4 10 10 8 28 91 2 0

5 10 8 6 24 115 1 0

6 9 6 4 19 134 0 1

7 10 9 4 23 157 1 1

8 10 9 7 26 183 1 1

9 10 9 7 26 209 1 1

10 10 8 6 24 233 1 0

Total 233 7 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Nünlist Kurt

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
019D

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 4 21 21 1 0

2 10 8 8 26 47 1 0

3 9 8 6 23 70 0 1

4 10 9 6 25 95 1 1

5 10 8 6 24 119 1 0

6 9 8 5 22 141 0 1

7 9 7 7 23 164 0 1

8 9 6 6 21 185 0 1

9 9 6 6 21 206 0 1

10 10 9 4 23 229 1 1

Total 229 5 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Nünlist Kurt

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
019D

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 1

2 9 8 6 23 46 0 1

3 10 9 9 28 74 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 102 1 2

5 10 6 6 22 124 1 0

6 10 10 7 27 151 2 0

7 10 9 8 27 178 1 1

8 8 7 6 21 199 0 0

9 8 8 5 21 220 0 0

10 10 9 4 23 243 1 1

Total 243 7 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Paroz Raymond

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
020B

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 1 0

2 9 8 5 22 45 0 1

3 9 7 7 23 68 0 1

4 8 8 4 20 88 0 0

5 9 8 5 22 110 0 1

6 10 4 M 14 124 1 0

7 9 8 2 19 143 0 1

8 10 9 7 26 169 1 1

9 6 6 6 18 187 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 209 0 0

Total 209 3 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Paroz Raymond

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
020B

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 45 0 1

3 10 10 9 29 74 2 1

4 9 8 6 23 97 0 1

5 8 6 2 16 113 0 0

6 9 7 7 23 136 0 1

7 10 9 6 25 161 1 1

8 9 8 5 22 183 0 1

9 8 8 7 23 206 0 0

10 9 8 7 24 230 0 1

Total 230 3 7

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Cotter Yves

Pays: 127 - Trois Aigles   127
020C
BB VH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 4 20 20 0 1

2 7 6 6 19 39 0 0

3 8 4 2 14 53 0 0

4 7 5 3 15 68 0 0

5 8 7 6 21 89 0 0

6 5 3 M 8 97 0 0

7 10 8 6 24 121 1 0

8 6 4 M 10 131 0 0

9 5 3 M 8 139 0 0

10 9 7 4 20 159 0 1

Total 159 1 2

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Cotter Yves

Pays: 127 - Trois Aigles   127
020C
BB VH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 38 0 1

3 9 3 3 15 53 0 1

4 9 7 5 21 74 0 1

5 8 4 M 12 86 0 0

6 9 7 5 21 107 0 1

7 10 7 4 21 128 1 0

8 10 8 6 24 152 1 0

9 8 6 4 18 170 0 0

10 7 4 1 12 182 0 0

Total 182 2 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Berger Christine

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
020D
BB VD

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 2

2 8 6 6 20 44 0 0

3 9 6 5 20 64 0 1

4 8 6 5 19 83 0 0

5 7 6 1 14 97 0 0

6 10 8 6 24 121 1 0

7 10 8 3 21 142 1 0

8 9 5 5 19 161 0 1

9 8 6 5 19 180 0 0

10 7 6 5 18 198 0 0

Total 198 2 4

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Berger Christine

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
020D
BB VD

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 5 23 23 1 0

2 4 3 M 7 30 0 0

3 8 7 5 20 50 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 75 0 1

5 8 8 7 23 98 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 123 0 1

7 6 6 3 15 138 0 0

8 5 4 3 12 150 0 0

9 7 6 2 15 165 0 0

10 7 6 1 14 179 0 0

Total 179 1 2

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Tissot Stephan

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
021B

BB H

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 0 0

2 10 8 3 21 42 1 0

3 9 5 3 17 59 0 1

4 7 5 3 15 74 0 0

5 9 6 5 20 94 0 1

6 9 8 6 23 117 0 1

7 10 7 5 22 139 1 0

8 9 9 7 25 164 0 2

9 8 7 4 19 183 0 0

10 8 6 5 19 202 0 0

Total 202 2 5

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Tissot Stephan

Pays: 163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes   163
021B

BB H

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 0 1

2 9 9 7 25 45 0 2

3 8 6 2 16 61 0 0

4 8 4 1 13 74 0 0

5 8 7 5 20 94 0 0

6 7 5 3 15 109 0 0

7 7 5 5 17 126 0 0

8 10 5 5 20 146 1 0

9 9 4 4 17 163 0 1

10 8 7 6 21 184 0 0

Total 184 1 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schnyder Peter

Pays: 150 - OW Bogenschützenverein Gampel
021C
BB VH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 5 18 18 0 0

2 7 7 4 18 36 0 0

3 10 7 M 17 53 1 0

4 9 7 5 21 74 0 1

5 8 7 3 18 92 0 0

6 8 7 5 20 112 0 0

7 9 7 7 23 135 0 1

8 5 M M 5 140 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 165 0 1

10 10 10 6 26 191 2 0

Total 191 3 3

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Schnyder Peter

Pays: 150 - OW Bogenschützenverein Gampel
021C
BB VH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 6 3 M 9 9 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 29 0 0

3 8 6 4 18 47 0 0

4 9 7 6 22 69 0 1

5 8 2 M 10 79 0 0

6 9 5 4 18 97 0 1

7 9 7 6 22 119 0 1

8 6 4 3 13 132 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 157 0 1

10 10 7 4 21 178 1 0

Total 178 1 4

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Brunner Rudolf

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
021D
BB VH

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 6 21 21 0 1

2 9 6 5 20 41 0 1

3 9 6 5 20 61 0 1

4 9 7 6 22 83 0 1

5 9 8 7 24 107 0 1

6 10 8 7 25 132 1 0

7 9 9 8 26 158 0 2

8 9 9 5 23 181 0 2

9 10 8 5 23 204 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 226 0 0

Total 226 2 9

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Brunner Rudolf

Pays: 186 - BSZZ Zurich   186
021D
BB VH

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 1 1

2 6 5 3 14 39 0 0

3 8 8 M 16 55 0 0

4 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

5 10 9 4 23 107 1 1

6 10 8 5 23 130 1 0

7 10 9 7 26 156 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 180 0 1

9 10 8 7 25 205 1 0

10 9 9 6 24 229 0 2

Total 229 7 7

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Peclard-Schenkel Barbara

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
022A

R D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 1

3 8 8 6 22 75 0 0

4 10 7 5 22 97 1 0

5 8 8 7 23 120 0 0

6 10 8 7 25 145 1 0

7 10 9 7 26 171 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 199 1 2

9 9 9 8 26 225 0 2

10 10 10 9 29 254 2 1

Total 254 8 7

Archer Marqueur

Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Peclard-Schenkel Barbara

Pays: 138 - C.A.Lausanne   138
022A

R D

18m-2 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 7 7 6 20 44 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 67 0 0

4 10 9 8 27 94 1 1

5 9 8 7 24 118 0 1

6 10 8 7 25 143 1 0

7 9 9 8 26 169 0 2

8 8 8 7 23 192 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 217 0 1

10 9 9 7 25 242 0 2

Total 242 2 8

Archer Marqueur



Swiss Indoor Championships 2013
Macolin, Du 16-03-2013 au 17-03-2013

Archer: Grubelnik Tanja

Pays: 170 - BSC Widen-Bremgarten   170
022B

R D

18m-1 1 2 3 Somme Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 6 21 21 0 1

2 9 8 7 24 45 0 1

3 9 8 7 24 69 0 1

4 9 9 9 27 96 0 3

5 10 8 8 26 122 1 0

6 8 7 7 22 144 0 0

7 8 8 7 23 167 0 0

8 9 7 7 23 190 0 1

9 9 8 8 25 215 0 1

